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CONFERENCE CALLS
		We are starting a new way to share information using conference calls with our Vice Presidents and Public Policy Chair.  See the schedule below advising when you can participate in a conference call regarding AAUW Funds/Fundraising, Membership, Programs, and Public Policy.  We welcome anyone who has questions or ideas they want to share with others to call in at the designated time.






		






		Conference Calls Schedule
See the Fall 2018 UWT newsletter for phone number and instructions
Calls will take place in:
October - December - February - April - June
Below are the upcoming dates:
Tuesday, October 9 at 5:00 p.m. - Membership with Gloria Long

Thursday, October 11 at 5:00 p.m. - Public Policy with Crystal Garcia

Tuesday, October 16 at 4:00 p.m. - AAUW Funds/Fundraising with Jean Dodds

Thursday, October 18 at 4:00 p.m. - Program with Melodia Gutierrez







Tuesday, December 11 at 5:00 p.m. - Membership with Gloria Long

Thursday, December 13 at 5:00 p.m. - Public Policy with Crystal Garcia

Tuesday, December 17 at 4:00 p.m. - AAUW Funds/Fundraising with Jean Dodds

Thursday, December 20 at 4:00 p.m. - Program with Melodia Gutierrez


Tuesday, February 12 at 5:00 p.m. - Membership with Gloria Long

Thursday, February 14 at 5:00 p.m. - Public Policy with Crystal Garcia

Tuesday, February 19 at 4:00 p.m. - AAUW Funds/Fundraising with Jean Dodds

Thursday, February 21 at 4:00 p.m. - Program with Melodia Gutierrez


Tuesday, April 9 at 5:00 p.m. - Membership with Gloria Long

Thursday, April 11 at 5:00 p.m. - Public Policy with Crystal Garcia

Tuesday, April 16 at 4:00 p.m. - AAUW Funds/Fundraising with Jean Dodds

Thursday, April 18 at 4:00 p.m. - Program with Melodia Gutierrez


Tuesday, June 11 at 5:00 p.m. - Membership with Gloria Long

Thursday, June 13 at 5:00 p.m. - Public Policy with Crystal Garcia

Tuesday, June 18 at 4:00 p.m. - AAUW Funds/Fundraising with Jean Dodds

Thursday, June 20 at 4:00 p.m. - Program with Melodia Gutierrez
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